
2 Mile Run/Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Freedom Running 00:13:30.48 10

2 Snow daddies and baddies 00:15:53.62 23

3 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp;
Sleigh

00:17:26.82 35

4 Traveling Sistas 00:19:01.69 39

5 Wacky Waldo’s 00:19:28.26 42

6 Mediokie Family Racing 00:25:15.51 62

7 BNB Runners 00:27:49.61 74

8 Salsa Sprinters 00:30:27.20 79

9 ER Reindeers 00:29:44.10 81

10 Santa Ross and the Happy Little Trees 00:36:36.11 99

11 Polar Hot Mess Express 00:41:03.35 115

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Warriors of the Wind 00:16:16.92 2

Blister sisters 00:22:35.78 2

SCJ Lovers 00:20:59.41 2

Snowballers 00:27:48.52 2

Favorite Cousins 00:32:52.33 2

A Couple Of Reindeer 00:34:13.25 2

Best in Snow 00:12:14.53 1

#teamdiaz 00:15:57.18 1

Cruz crew 00:38:43.09 1

N8tive Yokuts pide 00:38:54.46 1
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2 Mile Run/Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Freedom Running 00:13:30.48 12 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 81 P Duarte 00:11:55.10 1

2 4 294 Cristian Urena 00:13:49.21 3

3 7 68 Dominic Pazmino 00:14:47.12 6

4 10 69 Traci Beaumont 00:15:45.05 (9)

2 Snow daddies and baddies 00:15:53.62 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 308 Jaydyn Gonzalez 00:13:08.97 2

2 5 162 Jose Bribiesca 00:14:08.37 4

3 28 112 Jordyn Gonzalez 00:20:23.53 17

4 34 297 Jemah Luis 00:23:53.06 (20)

3 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh 00:17:26.82 5 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 156 Thomas Curtiss 00:15:26.39 8

2 21 153 Chris Goldsmith 00:18:07.60 12

3 25 155 Daniel Arreguin 00:18:46.48 15

4 32 152 Laura Goldsmith 00:21:40.99 (19)

4 Traveling Sistas 00:19:01.69 8 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 251 Kendra Lopez 00:14:30.04 5

2 20 179 Falilatou Boukari 00:17:57.13 11

3 38 77 Coraima Linares 00:24:37.90 23

4 44 52 THERESA-HANH DANG 00:27:17.64 (26)

5 Wacky Waldo’s 00:19:28.26 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 84 Collin Burke 00:15:11.49 7

2 24 160 Raeleen Knudson 00:18:40.95 14

3 36 131 Ruthie Garcia 00:24:32.35 21

4 37 85 Sonia Burke 00:24:36.63 (22)

6 Mediokie Family Racing 00:25:15.51 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 33 Christy Amos 00:17:47.91 10

2 40 30 Karen Feuerstein 00:25:39.03 24

3 49 36 Wyatt Feuerstein 00:32:19.60 28

4 50 31 Cheryl Amos 00:32:23.04 (29)

7 BNB Runners 00:27:49.61 3 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 89 Michelle Alexander 00:21:12.54 18

2 43 90 Crystal Aguilar 00:26:58.12 25

3 60 46 Melanie Tatco 00:35:18.17 31

8 Salsa Sprinters 00:30:27.20 3 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 277 Abrahan Ortega 00:18:19.16 13

2 48 276 Arturo Valencia 00:31:59.51 27

3 75 275 Jerry Valencia 00:41:02.95 39

9 ER Reindeers 00:29:44.10 4 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2 Mile Run/Walk

1 27 64 Janet Hamilton 00:19:37.44 16

2 51 66 Chris Hamilton 00:32:33.87 30

3 64 67 Annika Hansen 00:37:01.00 35

4 65 65 Brock Hamilton 00:37:02.39 (36)

10 Santa Ross and the Happy Little Trees 00:36:36.11 3 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 97 Jenny Doran 00:36:30.01 32

2 62 103 Candis Amasalian 00:36:38.99 33

3 63 98 Margaret Miyasaki 00:36:39.34 34

11 Polar Hot Mess Express 00:41:03.35 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 63 Ava Trampert 00:40:54.88 37

2 74 14 Jill Estes 00:40:57.04 38

3 76 76 Nicole Marconi 00:41:18.12 40

4 77 75 Sarah Trampert 00:41:19.34 (41)
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2 Mile Run/Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 81 P Duarte Runner 00:11:55.10 Freedom Running

2 0 72 Jacob Jenkins Runner 00:12:14.53 Best in Snow

3 2 308 Jaydyn Gonzalez Runner 00:13:08.97 Snow daddies and baddies

4 3 294 Cristian Urena Runner 00:13:49.21 Freedom Running

5 4 162 Jose Bribiesca Runner 00:14:08.37 Snow daddies and baddies

6 5 251 Kendra Lopez Runner 00:14:30.04 Traveling Sistas

7 6 68 Dominic Pazmino Runner 00:14:47.12 Freedom Running

8 7 84 Collin Burke Runner 00:15:11.49 Wacky Waldo’s

9 8 156 Thomas Curtiss Runner 00:15:26.39 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh

10 (9) 69 Traci Beaumont Runner 00:15:45.05 Freedom Running

11 0 196 Crispin Poore Runner 00:15:47.53 Warriors of the Wind

12 0 198 Abigail Diaz Runner 00:15:57.18 #teamdiaz

13 0 235 Ruben Hernandez Runner 00:15:59.63 Freedom Running

14 0 183 Melissa Blagg Runner 00:16:05.02 Freedom Running

15 0 243 Lauren Ricks Runner 00:16:05.07 Freedom Running

16 0 236 Brittany Santellano Runner 00:16:26.08 Freedom Running

17 0 195 Sarah Poore Runner 00:16:46.32 Warriors of the Wind

18 0 241 Steve Gardea Runner 00:17:17.76 Freedom Running

19 10 33 Christy Amos Runner 00:17:47.91 Mediokie Family Racing

20 11 179 Falilatou Boukari Runner 00:17:57.13 Traveling Sistas

21 12 153 Chris Goldsmith Runner 00:18:07.60 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh

22 0 234 Roni Flores Runner 00:18:18.74 Freedom Running

23 13 277 Abrahan Ortega Runner 00:18:19.16 Salsa Sprinters

24 14 160 Raeleen Knudson Runner 00:18:40.95 Wacky Waldo’s

25 15 155 Daniel Arreguin Runner 00:18:46.48 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh

26 0 220 Ana Gutierrez Runner 00:19:24.10 Blister sisters

27 16 64 Janet Hamilton Runner 00:19:37.44 ER Reindeers

28 17 112 Jordyn Gonzalez Runner 00:20:23.53 Snow daddies and baddies

29 0 305 Devani Ballor Runner 00:20:58.49 SCJ Lovers

30 0 132 Ana Bonner Runner 00:21:00.34 SCJ Lovers

31 18 89 Michelle Alexander Runner 00:21:12.54 BNB Runners

32 (19) 152 Laura Goldsmith Runner 00:21:40.99 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh

33 0 269 Rosa Arellanes Runner 00:23:27.64 Freedom Running

34 (20) 297 Jemah Luis Runner 00:23:53.06 Snow daddies and baddies

35 0 154 Nohelia Cordova Runner 00:24:20.51 Reindeer Realtors: Run, Sell, &amp; Sleigh

36 21 131 Ruthie Garcia Runner 00:24:32.35 Wacky Waldo’s

37 (22) 85 Sonia Burke Runner 00:24:36.63 Wacky Waldo’s

38 23 77 Coraima Linares Runner 00:24:37.90 Traveling Sistas

39 0 83 Jennifer Garcia Runner 00:24:39.59 Wacky Waldo’s

40 24 30 Karen Feuerstein Runner 00:25:39.03 Mediokie Family Racing

41 0 226 Jaiden Johnson Runner 00:25:47.46 Blister sisters

42 0 161 Jaymi Bribiesca Runner 00:26:56.99 Snow daddies and baddies

43 25 90 Crystal Aguilar Runner 00:26:58.12 BNB Runners

44 (26) 52 THERESA-HANH DANG Runner 00:27:17.64 Traveling Sistas

45 0 396 Ryan Simon Runner 00:27:47.13 Snowballers

46 0 123 Erin SIMON Runner 00:27:49.92 Snowballers

47 0 110 Erin Gonzalez Runner 00:31:45.03 Snow daddies and baddies

48 27 276 Arturo Valencia Runner 00:31:59.51 Salsa Sprinters

49 28 36 Wyatt Feuerstein Runner 00:32:19.60 Mediokie Family Racing

50 (29) 31 Cheryl Amos Runner 00:32:23.04 Mediokie Family Racing

51 30 66 Chris Hamilton Runner 00:32:33.87 ER Reindeers
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2 Mile Run/Walk

52 0 204 Tony Pereira Runner 00:32:42.37 Snow daddies and baddies

53 0 170 Nancy Pereira Runner 00:32:46.99 Snow daddies and baddies

54 0 193 Christine Rodriguez Runner 00:32:51.07 Favorite Cousins

55 0 192 Veronica Parker Runner 00:32:53.60 Favorite Cousins

56 0 53 Diana Millhollin Runner 00:33:29.92 Traveling Sistas

57 0 54 Nena Davis Runner 00:33:32.36 Traveling Sistas

58 0 139 Delia Murillo Runner 00:34:12.57 A Couple Of Reindeer

59 0 140 Mauricio Bribiesca Runner 00:34:13.92 A Couple Of Reindeer

60 31 46 Melanie Tatco Runner 00:35:18.17 BNB Runners

61 32 97 Jenny Doran Runner 00:36:30.01 Santa Ross and the Happy Little Trees

62 33 103 Candis Amasalian Runner 00:36:38.99 Santa Ross and the Happy Little Trees

63 34 98 Margaret Miyasaki Runner 00:36:39.34 Santa Ross and the Happy Little Trees

64 35 67 Annika Hansen Runner 00:37:01.00 ER Reindeers

65 (36) 65 Brock Hamilton Runner 00:37:02.39 ER Reindeers

66 0 35 Hunter Feuerstein Runner 00:38:31.14 Mediokie Family Racing

67 0 206 Maria Ayon Runner 00:38:43.09 Cruz crew

68 0 181 Crystelle Davis Runner 00:38:54.46 N8tive Yokuts pide

69 0 51 Mona Borjas Runner 00:39:53.33 Traveling Sistas

70 0 50 Yvonne Borjas Runner 00:39:55.05 Traveling Sistas

71 0 34 John Amos Runner 00:40:02.23 Mediokie Family Racing

72 0 32 Paul Amos Runner 00:40:04.58 Mediokie Family Racing

73 37 63 Ava Trampert Runner 00:40:54.88 Polar Hot Mess Express

74 38 14 Jill Estes Runner 00:40:57.04 Polar Hot Mess Express

75 39 275 Jerry Valencia Runner 00:41:02.95 Salsa Sprinters

76 40 76 Nicole Marconi Runner 00:41:18.12 Polar Hot Mess Express

77 (41) 75 Sarah Trampert Runner 00:41:19.34 Polar Hot Mess Express

78 0 15 Joy Prys Runner 00:41:20.53 Polar Hot Mess Express

79 0 163 Jami Pazmino Runner 00:43:35.57 Freedom Running
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